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Gong Cha Yenu

https://menulist.menu
1650 Wilson Boulevard, Arlington, 22209, United States Of America, Shirlington
(+1)9178827726,(+1)5712577470

The menu of Gong_Cha from Shirlington includes 10 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $4.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Gong Cha:

Need to try the creme brilée foam series!l am a boba tea passionate and since | tried this place | don't go
anywhere else. Also less sugary options than in other places. A complete win ? read more. You can use the
WLAN of the restaurant free of charge, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or
physiological limitations. A visit to Gong Cha is particularly valuable due to the large range of coffee and tea
specialties, The menus of this establishment can also be ordered at on-site or at the event thanks to a catering
service.
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Gong Cha Menu

Smoothies

CHOCOLATE SMOOTHIE

Dessert
DONUTS
Eistee
BLACK TEA

Milchshalses

MANGO SMOOTHIE

Hot drinkis

TEA

Tea

GREEN TEA

Popular Ttems

BLACK MILK TEA

$5.8

$3.5

$5.8

$3.5

$4.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Ingredients Used

MILK

Tea/Koffee| Milks
GREEN MILK TEA
MILK TEA

Mustache Series

MILK FOAM GREEN TEA
MILK FOAM BLACK TEA

Warble {atte

MANGO MARBLE GREEN TEA

LATTE

STRAWBERRY MARBLE GREEN

TEA LATTE

$4.0

$4.4
$4.4

$5.8

$5.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:15 -21:30
Tuesday 11:15 -21:30
Wednesday 11:15 -21:30
Thursday 11:15 -21:30
Friday 11:15 -22:30
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Sunday 12:15 -21:30

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

